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              ALPSALPINE RS301111J00P
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ALPSALPINE
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                ±20% 100mW 10kΩ Plugin  Variable Resistors/Potentiometers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  600
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.3078
                      	$ 1.31
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.1344
                      	$ 11.34
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.0405
                      	$ 31.22
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.9323
                      	$ 93.23
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.8846
                      	$ 530.76
	
                      1200+
                    	 
                        $0.8639
                      	$ 1036.68



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  